
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00   Water Workout
10:30   Walmart - BUS
10:45   CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30   Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:30    Nine Hole Golf Club - BUS
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:15    FLiCRA - ECR
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Painting - AS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00   Cooking Show - AUD

9:00     Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00     Bridge - GR
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Strength Training - FC
10:00   Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00   The Word & Music - AUD
1:00     Painting - AS
2:00     Estates Golf - 19th Hole
6:00     Health Night - AUD

9:00     Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00     Bridge - GR
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Strength Training - FC
10:00   Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00   The Word & Music - AUD
1:00     Painting - AS
2:00     Estates Golf - 19th Hole

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00    Bridge - GR
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:30  Catholic Mass - PDR
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Shopping at Beall’s - BUS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00    Documentary - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00   Wii Bowling - GR
2:00   Walmart - BUS
6:25   Bridge - AUD
8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Savy Seniors - M 2nd FL 
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Harmonica Lessons - ECR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
8:45    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
8:45    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    CHERA Meeting - AUD
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    CHERA Meeting - AUD
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    Book Club - PDR
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    Book Club - PDR
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. J.C. Powell
	 United Methodist
6:00     Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. Leo Lacy
	 United Methodist 
3:00    Movie Matinee - AUD
	 “March of the Penguins”
	 G - 80 minutes
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
             Rev. David Drain
             Presbyterian
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. Brad Beyer
	 Disciples of Christ
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00 - 11:00 Flea Market - A421
9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”  

9:00 - 11:00 Flea Market - A421
9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”  

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00 Wii Sports - GR
6:00 Movie & Popcorn - AUD
       “”
	

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00 Wii Sports - GR
6:00 Movie & Popcorn - AUD
       “”
	

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:00    Religious Resource - C
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Picnic & Walk - BUS
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
12:00 or 4:00 Birthdays - PDR
1:00    Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL 
2:00    Banks - BUS
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00 - 1:00 Flea Market - A421
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Lakeland Sq. Mall - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Northside Library - BUS
11:00 - 1:00 Flea Market - A421
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL
6:30    Pinochle - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeside Village - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL 
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeside Village - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL 
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

04 05 09

02

10

03

11 12

08

01

0706

16 17

18 19

151413

23 24

25 26 29

222120

27 3028 31

Abbreviations Key
AUD - Auditorium
ECR - Estates Conference Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
MDR - Main Dining Room
GR - Game Room
TC - Technology Center, K-207
AS - Art Studio, D-406
FC - Fitness Center
C - Chapel, K-106

Gift Shop Hours
         M-F  8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
                  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.

Activity Sign-up
Sign-up sheets for monthly 
activities are posted on the
Bulletin Board in Activity
Hallway on the last Friday

of  each month.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Nine Hole Golf Club
10:30   Walmart - BUS
10:45   CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30   Local Shopping - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  2:00  Group Bible Study - ECR
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  2:00  Group Bible Study - ECR
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

  9:00  Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  2:00  Group Bible Study - ECR
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Painting - AS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00   Cooking Show - AUD

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:15    FLiCRA - ECR
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Painting - AS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00   Cooking Show - AUD

9:00     Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00     Bridge - GR
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Strength Training - FC
10:00   Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
10:00   Town Hall - MDR
11:00   The Word & Music - AUD
1:00     Painting - AS
2:00     Estates Golf - 19th Hole
6:00     Health Night - AUD

9:00     Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00     Bridge - GR
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Strength Training - FC
10:00   Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00   The Word & Music - AUD
1:00     Painting - AS
2:00     Estates Golf - 19th Hole

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00    Bridge - GR
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:30  Catholic Mass - PDR
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Shopping at Beall’s - BUS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00    Documentary - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00   Wii Bowling - GR
2:00   Walmart - BUS
6:25   Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00   Wii Bowling - GR
2:00   Walmart - BUS
6:25   Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Savy Seniors - M 2nd FL 
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Harmonica Lessons - ECR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
8:45    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
8:45    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    CHERA Meeting - AUD
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:15  FLiCRA - ECR
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    CHERA Meeting - AUD
6:30    Chapel - AUD

10:00  Water Workout
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
  2:00  Book Club - PDR
  6:30  Chapel - AUD

  9:00  Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. Joe Davis
	 Assembly of God
11:15 to 1:30 Buffet - MDR
  6:00  Euchre - AUD

  9:00  Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. James Commings
	 Presbyterian
11:15 to 1:30 Buffet - MDR
  3:00  Movie Matinee - AUD
	 “Unanswered Prayers”
  6:00  Euchre - AUD

  9:00  Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
             Rev. J.C. Powell
             United Methodist
11:15 to 1:30 Buffet - MDR
  6:00  Euchre - AUD

  9:00  Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. Alan Smith
	 Disciples of Christ
11:15 to 1:30 Buffet - MDR
  6:00  Euchre - AUD

9:00 - 11:00 Flea Market - A421
9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”  

9:00 - 11:00 Flea Market - A421
9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”  

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00 Wii Sports - GR
6:00 Movie & Popcorn - AUD
       “”
	

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:00    Religious Resource - C
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Picnic & Walk - BUS
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
12:00 or 4:00 Birthdays - PDR
1:00    Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL 
2:00    Banks - BUS
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00 - 1:00 Flea Market - A421
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Lakeland Sq. Mall - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Northside Library - BUS
11:00 - 1:00 Flea Market - A421
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL
6:30    Pinochle - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Arts & Crafts - AS
10:00  Lakeside Village - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:00    Hand & Foot - M 3rd FL 
6:30    Pinochle - AUD
6:30    Billards - GR

06 07 11

04

12

05

13 14

10

03

09

02

08

01

18 19

20 21

171615

25 26

27 28

242322

29 30

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00   Water Workout
10:30   Walmart - BUS
10:45   CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30   Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
1:30    Nine Hole Golf Club - BUS
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD
9:00    Group Exercise  - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:45  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
6:30    Bingo - AUD

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:15    FLiCRA - ECR
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Painting - AS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00   Cooking Show - AUD

9:00     Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00     Bridge - GR
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Strength Training - FC
10:00   Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00   The Word & Music - AUD
1:00     Painting - AS
2:00     Estates Golf - 19th Hole
6:00     Health Night - AUD

9:00     Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00     Bridge - GR
10:00   Water Workout
10:00   Strength Training - FC
10:00   Foshee Jewelers - Lobby
11:00   The Word & Music - AUD
1:00     Painting - AS
2:00     Estates Golf - 19th Hole

9:00    Cranium Crunches - AUD
9:00    Bridge - GR
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Strength Training - FC
10:30  Catholic Mass - PDR
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
1:00    Shopping at Beall’s - BUS
2:00    Estates Golf - 19th Hole
3:00    Documentary - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00   Wii Bowling - GR
2:00   Walmart - BUS
6:25   Bridge - AUD
8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
9:00    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Savy Seniors - M 2nd FL 
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Harmonica Lessons - ECR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
8:45    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

8:15    Intercessory Prayer - ECR
8:45    Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
11:00  Ladies Bible Study - ECR
11:00  Billiard Club/Ping Pong - GR
1:00    Wii Bowling - GR
2:00    Walmart - BUS
6:25    Bridge - AUD

9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    CHERA Meeting - AUD
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    Book Club - PDR
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
2:00    Banks - BUS
2:00    Book Club - PDR
6:30    Chapel - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. J.C. Powell
	 United Methodist
6:00     Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. Leo Lacy
	 United Methodist 
3:00    Movie Matinee - AUD
	 “March of the Penguins”
	 G - 80 minutes
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
             Rev. David Drain
             Presbyterian
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
             Rev. David Drain
             Presbyterian
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00    Sunday School - ECR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD
	 Rev. Brad Beyer
	 Disciples of Christ
6:00    Euchre - AUD

9:00 - 11:00 Flea Market - A421
9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”  

9:00 - 11:00 Flea Market - A421
9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
6:00    Movie & Popcorn - AUD
          “”  

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00 Wii Sports - GR
6:00 Movie & Popcorn - AUD
       “”
	

9:00 - 11:00 Furniture Sale - C217
12:00 Wii Sports - GR
6:00 Movie & Popcorn - AUD
       “”
	

9:00    Walk’n’Talk - Portico
9:00    Religious Resource - C
9:30    Grocery Shopping - BUS
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Picnic & Walk - BUS
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
12:00 or 4:00 Birthdays - PDR
1:00    Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL 
2:00    Banks - BUS
6:30    Chapel - AUD

02 03 07 08

01

09 10

060504

14 15

16 17

131211

21

28

22

2923

30

24

31

20

27

1918

25 26

Abbreviations Key
AUD - Auditorium
ECR - Estates Conference Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
MDR - Main Dining Room
GR - Game Room
TC - Technology Center, K-207
AS - Art Studio, D-406
FC - Fitness Center
C - Chapel, K-106

Gift Shop Hours
         M-F  8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
                  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.

Activity Sign-up
Sign-up sheets for monthly 
activities are posted on the
Bulletin Board in Activity
Hallway on the last Friday

of  each month.

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
11:00 to 1:00 Flea Market - A421
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Manipulation Cards - F/G 3rd FL
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  6:30  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Billiards - GR

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
11:00 to 1:00 Flea Market - A421
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Manipulation Cards - F/G 3rd FL
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  6:30  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Billiards - GR

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
11:00 to 1:00 Flea Market - A421
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Manipulation Cards - F/G 3rd FL
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  6:30  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Billiards - GR

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Water Workout
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
11:00 to 1:00 Flea Market - A421
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Manipulation Cards - F/G 3rd FL
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  6:30  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Billiards - GR

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01

02 03 04 08

09 10 11

070605

15

2216

23

30

17

24 25

18

14

21

28 29

1312

19

26

20

27

Easter 

Good FridayMaundy Thursday

Abbreviations Key
AUD - Auditorium
CR - Community Room
MDR - Main Dining Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
GR - Game Room
AS - Art Studio, D-406
FC - Fitness Center
C - Chapel, K-106
THE SHOP - Woodshop
19TH HOLE - Outside C/D
TC - Technology Center (D-408)

Gift Shop Hours
         M-F  8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
                  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.
For more details, please check 
the posters by the C/D, F/G, 

and M elevators.

Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Billiards - GR
1:00  TWH: Little Shop of Horrors - BUS
1:00  Women’s Social Connection -
          MDR
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
6:00  Saturday Night Movie - AUD
         “Jesus Christ Superstar”

Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Billiards - GR
1:00  Women’s Social Connection -
          MDR
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
6:00  Saturday Night Movie - AUD
         “The Passion of the Christ”
Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Billiards - GR
1:00  Women’s Social Connection -
          MDR
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
6:00  Saturday Night Movie - AUD
         “Heaven is for Real”
Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Billiards - GR
1:00  Women’s Social Connection -
          MDR
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
6:00  Saturday Night Movie - AUD
         “I Can Only Imagine”

Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Billiards - GR
1:00  Women’s Social Connection -
          MDR
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
6:00  Saturday Night Movie - AUD
         “God’s Not Dead”

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
11:00  CHERA Worship: 
           Rev. Dennis Waymire - AUD
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
11:00  CHERA Worship: 
           Dr. Joe Davis - AUD
11:00-3:00  Easter Meal - MDR
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
11:00  CHERA Worship: 
           Steve Turbeville - AUD
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
Fitness Center Open 24/7
All Day Swimming
All Day Outdoor Activities
Game Room OPEN
Art Studio OPEN

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
11:00  CHERA Worship: 
           Rev. Courtney Harding - AUD
1:00  LCT: Sweet Delilah Swim Club
         BUS
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
11:00  CHERA Worship: 
           Rev. JC Powell - AUD
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor

9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Catholic Rosary - PDR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Body Balance - AUD
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
1:00  Wii Bowling League - GR
2:00  Homeless Mats - AS
6:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Bingo - AUD

9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Catholic Rosary - PDR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Body Balance - AUD
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
2:00  Homeless Mats - AS
2:00  Pool Tournament - GR
6:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Bingo - AUD

9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Catholic Rosary - PDR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Body Balance - AUD
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
1:00  Wii Bowling League - GR
2:00  The Chosen - AUD
6:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Bingo - AUD

9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Catholic Communion - PDR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Body Balance - AUD
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
2:00  The Chosen - AUD
6:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Bingo - AUD

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
10:00-12:00  Art Studio Manned Hours 
                     AS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Drum Fit - AUD
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - PDR
1:15  Bible Study with Jim Moore - AUD
2:00  Reflections - CR
2:30  Bible Study with Gayle Moore - 
         AUD
4:30  Silent Singers - CR

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
10:00-12:00  Art Studio Manned Hours 
                     AS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Drum Fit - AUD
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - PDR
1:15  Bible Study with Jim Moore -  	
         AUD
2:00  Reflections - CR
2:30  Bible Study with Gayle Moore-         	
         AUD
4:30  Silent Singers - CR
6:30  Performance Hour - AUD

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Drum Fit - AUD
10:00-12:00  Art Studio Manned Hours 
	        AS
1:15  Bible Study with Jim Moore - 	
         AUD
2:00  Reflections - CR
2:30  Bible Study with Gayle Moore-
         AUD
4:30  Silent Singers - CR
6:30  Concert Hour - AUD

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Art Class - AS
1:15  Bible Study with Jim Moore - 	
         CR
2:00  Reflections - CR
2:30  Bible Study with Gayle Moore-
         CR
4:30  Silent Singers - CR
7:30  Getting Acquainted - MDR

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
9:30  Walmart Run - BUS
10:00  Tai Chi - AUD
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Intercessory Prayer - CR
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
11:00  Bean Bag Baseball - AUD
1:00  Wii Bowling League - GR
1:00-3:00  Ladies Boutique - D-304
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - C/D 3rd Floor
2:00  Journey Through Grief - CR
3:00  Comedy Hour: Victor Borge - AUD
6:00  Bridge - AUD
6:15  Mexican Train - CR

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
9:30  Walmart Run - BUS
10:00  National Walk Day - LOBBY 
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Intercessory Prayer - CR
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
11:00  Bean Bag Baseball - AUD
1:00  Wii Bowling League - GR
1:00  Baseball Social - AUD
1:00-3:00  Ladies Boutique - D-304
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - C/D 3rd Floor 
6:00  Bridge - AUD
6:15  Mexican Train - CR

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
9:30  Walmart Run - BUS
10:00  Tai Chi - AUD
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Intercessory Prayer - CR
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
11:00  Bean Bag Baseball - AUD
1:00-3:00  Ladies Boutique - D-304
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - C/D 3rd Floor
2:00  Healthy Cooking Class - CR
6:00  Bridge - AUD
6:15  Mexican Train - CR

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Strength Circuit - FC
9:30  Walmart Run - BUS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Intercessory Prayer - CR
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
12:00-2:00  Birthday Dinner - AUD
1:00-3:00  Ladies’ Boutique - D-304
1:30  Hand, Knee & Foot - 
         C/D 3rd Floor
2:00  Clergy Fellowship - CR
6:00  Bridge - AUD
6:15  Mexican Train - CR

Ping Pong ALL DAY
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
9:30  Publix/ALDI Run - BUS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Public Library Trip - BUS
1:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Chapel: Tenebrae Service - AUD

Ping Pong ALL DAY
8:00  Coffee Social - CR
9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
9:30  Publix/ALDI Run - BUS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Senior Scholars: Marco’s Travels    
           AUD
10:30  JULIETS Lunch - BUS
1:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Chapel: Pat McMahon - AUD

Ping Pong ALL DAY
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Religious Resource - CR
9:30  Publix/ALDI Run - BUS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
9:30  Volunteer Social - MDR
11:00  ROMEOS Lunch: Red Lobster 
           BUS
1:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
2:00  Marketing Event - AUD
6:30  Chapel: Rev. Bill Van Patton - 
          AUD

Ping Pong ALL DAY
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
9:30  Publix/ALDI Run - BUS
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00  Senior Scholars: Destress for Success          
           AUD
11:00  Keel & Parskdale - BUS
1:00  Scrabble - C/D 3rd Floor
6:30  Chapel: Rev. Jac Coad - AUD

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
10:00  Billiards - GR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:00-12:00  Furniture Sale - C217
1:00  Wii Bowling League - GR
1:00  Local Bank Run - BUS
1:00-3:00  Flea Market - A-421
2:00  Tech Time - TC
6:00  Pinochle - AUD
6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Tai Chi - AUD
10:00  Billiards - GR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:00-12:00  Furniture Sale - C217
10:30  Target Run - BUS
11:00  Cranium Crunches - AUD
1:00  Wii Bowling League - GR
1:00  Local Bank Run - BUS
1:00-3:00  Flea Market - A-421
2:00  Tech Time - TC
6:00  Pinochle - AUD
6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD
8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
8:00-12:00  Jewelry Sale - CR
9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Tai Chi - AUD
10:00  Billiards - GR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:00-12:00  Furniture Sale - C217
10:30  Target Run - BUS
11:00  Cranium Crunches - AUD
1:00  Local Bank Run - BUS
1:00-3:00  Flea Market - A-421
2:00  Tech Time - TC
2:00  National Tea Day - AUD
6:00  Pinochle - AUD
6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD

8:00  Coffee Social - PDR
9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Arbor Day Event - LOBBY
10:00  Billiards - GR
10:00  Water Aerobics - POOL
10:00-12:00  Carpenter’s Shop Hours
10:00-12:00  Furniture Sale - C217
10:30  Target Run - BUS
11:00  Bok Tower Trip - BUS
1:00  Local Bank Run - BUS
1:00-3:00  Flea Market - A-421
2:00  Tech Time - TC
6:00  Pinochle - AUD
6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD

Palm
Sunday


